Patrick Henry High School Foundation

The Past and Present Coming Together for the Future

Hall of Fame Nomination Form

Name of Nominee			
Mailing Address of No	ominee		
	Street Address		
	City	State	Zip Code
Phone #	Email Address		
Is the nominee a form	ner student, faculty, or community member wit	th ties to the school?	
What years did they a	attend, teach or otherwise be actively involved	with the school?	
Provide significant ac	complishments while a student at PHHS – Use	additional paper if necessar	У
Provide significant ac	complishments (in work, activism, community	volunteerism other honor	rs/awards) since
_	itional paper of necessary	, volunteerisin, other nonor	s, awarus, since

If this person is deceased, is there a family member or recommendation is determined to meet the criteria for space below.			nfo in the
Name of Contact	Relation to nominee		
Mailing Address			
Street Address	City	State	Zip Code
Phone # Er	mail Address		
Nominator Name(s)			
Mailing Address			
Street Address Phone # Email Address	City		Zip Code
The PHHS Foundation Hall of Fame Committee selection member of the Hall of Fame is a clear demonstration of accomplishments. Please provide as much information committee with their decision.	of a recipient having special, unique tale	nts, achievem	ents, and/or
The Patrick Henry High School Foundation started the H Gym Lobby and listed on our website at www.patrickhe be former students, staff, and/or community members	enryhighschoolfoundation.org . Membe		
Students must be graduates of the school and	have been out of school for a minimum	of five years.	
Staff and community members do not have to	be graduates and can be nominated at	any time.	
Please explore our website for pa	ast recipients of this aw	ard and	more:
Patrick Henry High Sch	ool Foundation - Minr	neapolis	
Please return completed form to PHHS Hall of Fame c/o PHHS Foundation 4320 Newton Ave North Minneapolis, MN 55412	:		
If you would like to talk with someone by phone, please name and phone # and a short message and someone info@patrickhenryhighschoolfoundat Sincerely,	will reach out to you. ion.org	ddress below	. Include your
The Hall of Fame Selection Comm	rittee		
For Committee Use Only: Date Form Received:	Date Sent to Committee	mamhars	

Form updated August 2022